
Fund & Department Org Object
Revenue 
(decrease)

Expenditures 
(decrease)

Transfers   
In(Out)

Fund Balance 
(decrease)

1 General Fund/Economic Development 01145150 8811 9,850,000$          (9,850,000)$          

2 -$  

3 -$  

4 -$  

5 -$  

6 -$  

7 -$  

8 -$  

9 -$  

10 -$  

Budget Revision 2025 - 22
Council Meeting Date: 11/19/2024

Description:  To Budget Funds for the Purchase of Land

Fiscal Impact: -$9,850,000 from General Fund

ATTACHMENT E




